Mounting instructions

ROLLBAR BASKET AQM-S10 ANRII4AWID

'ROLLBAR BASKET 6o o ndex

MOUNTING INSTRUCTION COMPATIBLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

ra—-p DIN6921{M8x20)
T
s

DIN 6921 (M8x20)

special wmerwalq—\}; x
(e

7 (3 s
i ; / ) . - -4
DIN 6923 (M8} = =+ = ) ’:f £/ W T 1

== #DIN 6921 (M2x20)

Special Washer (M8) 4.
DIN 6923 (M8) 4 -

DIN 6323 (M8) il
A o (/.-
1 e 4

4 DIN 6921 (M8x20)

This material will not be
used on vehicles with roll
cover.

J _ ¥ = DIN621(M8x20)
4 g e v -
== DIN 6921 (M8x20)  DIN 6321 (M8x50)

™ DIN 6921 [M8x50)

Qt;——*;’."_}- = DIN 63921 (M8x50)

DIN 6923 (M8)

*VERIFY YOU HAVE ALL THE COMPONENTS BEFORE STARTING THE INSTALLATION.
REFER TO THE ENGINEERING DRAWINGS AT THE END OF THIS DOCUMENT FOR A COMPLETE

PARTS LIST*

2201TR-01

A CIMAAYED) Mount Instruction 169




Mounting instructions

ROLLBAR BASKET AQM-S10 ANRII4AWID
Go to Index iﬁ
— "~

. . pa==p DINER2L(MBQ0) e
P
I
[

DIN 6921 (M8x20)

...... o

______________ K,

= = $DIN 6921 [M8x20)
Special Washer (M8) 4-
DIN 6923 (M8) 4 - 28
Special Washer (M8) & =,

= __. N S o »DIN 6521 (M8x20)

-
-

» 1
y o= DING921(M8Q0) 4---
w *
DIN 6321 (M8v20)  D6921 (M8xS0) v
. DIN 6923 (M8)
DING921 (M8x50)

This material will not be
used on vehicles with roll
cover.

(‘

.

-»DIN 6923 (M8)

Uriin toplam 12 parcadan olusmaktadir. Stirgiili kapakl sist
emde 2 tane alt baglanti parcasi kullanilmamaktadir. Strgil
U sistem kullanilirken, bosluklar strgili sisteminin oldugu y
ere denk getirilerek montaji yapilacaktir.

2201TR-01

Mount Instruction 170




ARG I<EWID

Mounting instructions
ROLLBAR BASKET AQM-S10

TO-4d1T0¢c

171

R

[ ]

Go to Index

C
e
4+

(S}

>

—_
)

%]

[
4+

[

>
=

not to be used in sliding

system

00000000
00000000

[slslels]el el wle}
0O00C000o




Mounting instructions

ROLLBAR BASKET AQM-S10 ALIMEEAYYES)
zz-)
3. Bolt Kit Gototndex 28
Designation Part No Name Spec. Qty
DIN 6921 (M8x20) CHROME
1000 Bolts QUALITY 8.8 30 pcs
DIN 6921 (M8x50) CHROME
1000 Bolts QUALITY 8.8 8 pcs
DIN 6923 (M8) CHROME
1002 Nuts QUALITY 6 38 pcs
Nuts DIN 6334 (M8) 6 pcs
Special PLASTIC 72 pes
Washer

2201TR-01

Mount kit 172




